300 m

28,20 Tani Heikkinen
28,50 Kristian Heikkinen
29,01 Jeremias Heikkinen
34,10 Seppo Saarinen
44,42 Jouko Lyytikainen
69,90 Minessa Heikkinen

500 m

41,54 Jenni Hubbs
44,06 Jeremias Heikkinen
44,30 Tani Heikkinen
44,65 Kristian Heikkinen
50,60 Pentti Kiiskinen
51,76 Joona Makipaaso
52,12 Seppo Saarinen
53,58 Laura Rossi
55,02 Risto Nordman
69,38 Janessa Heikkinen
70,42 Jouko Lyytikdinen
73,62 Nella Karkkainen
77,82 Miklas Kalliokoski
80,26 Heli Heikkinen
87,00 Janiel Heikkinen
98,70 Aaron Kalliokoski
99,95 Paulus Kalliokoski
115,80 Minessa Heikkinen
118,00 Janette Karkkainen

1000 m

1.31,18 Jeremias Heikkinen
1.32,17 Kristian Heikkinen
1.37,70 Tani Heikkinen
1.47,32 Pentti Kiiskinen
1.53,36 Seppo Saarinen
2.11,10 Risto Nordman
2.27,70 Jouko Lyytikdinen
2.49,18 Miklas Kalliokoski
2.56,82 Heli Heikkinen

1500 m

2.22,06 Jeremias Heikkinen
2.26,36 Kristian Heikkinen
2.31,51 Tani Heikkinen
2.54,38 Risto Nordman
3.06,22 Seppo Saarinen
3.46,11 Jouko Lyytikdinen

3000 m

M35
MB
MC
M65
M70
NF

N30
MC
M35
MB
M75
MA
M65
NB
M70
ND
M70
N35
MC
N35
ME
ME
MD
NF
NF

MC
MB
M35
M75
M65
M70
M70
MC
N35

MC
MB
M35
M70
M65
M70

Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu

Salt Lake City
Seinajoki
Oulu
Seinajoki
Seindjoki
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu

Seindjoki
Seindjoki
Oulu
Seindjoki
Seindjoki
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu

Seinajoki
Seinajoki
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu
Oulu

7.11.2020
7.11.2020
7.11.2020
7.11.2020
7.11.2020
7.11.2020

27.2.2021
15.11.2020
22.11.2020

7.3.2021
15.11.2020

14.3.2021

14.3.2021
29.11.2020
22.11.2020
29.11.2020
22.11.2020
22.11.2020
29.11.2020
29.11.2020
28.11.2020
29.11.2020
29.11.2020
28.11.2020
28.11.2020

15.11.2020
31.1.2021
7.11.2020

15.11.2020

15.11.2020

29.11.2020

29.11.2020

29.11.2020

29.11.2020

31.1.2021
7.3.2021
22.11.2020
22.11.2020
22.11.2020
22.11.2020

PR
PR
PR
PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR
PR
PR
PR

PR

PR

PR
PR

PR
PR

PR



5.20,62 Kristian Heikkinen MB Seindjoki 6.3.2021
5.48,47 Tani Heikkinen M35 Oulu 22.11.2020



